Name

Degree

YrsTotal

YrsDistrict

Salary

Days

Dates

Stipend included in Salary/Other Conditions of Employment

Brown, Kristy D.

MSE

21

20

$26,119.00

108

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Employee will work as a .60 FTE position

Primary Responsibility : Teach in certified or endorsed areas.

Related Responsibilities: Supervise and/or sponsor a share of curricular
and co-curricular activities of the school. Duties will be assigned by
your principal.

Collins, Anthony

BSE

$38,500.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Doss, Hannah

BSE

$34,250.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Earls, Jeanne M.

MSE

$44,908.00

200

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

District Testing Coordinator

England, Paula

MSE

41

11

$45,950.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Estes, Rose

MSE

20

16

$46,950.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Yearbook Sponsor

Flynn, Tiffany

MSE

12

$44,450.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Frey, Jeanette

BSE

$36,050.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Godwin, Seth

BSE

$50,408.00

220

July TBA, 2020

to June TBA,
2021

Athletic Director

Greene, Lindy V.

MSE

20

19

$46,800.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Parental Involvement & Student Council

Guffey, Mindy

BSE

$35,150.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021




Hardin, Matthew

BSE

14

$41,600.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Golf, Track Coach

Harper, Ronnie

MSE

$41,450.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Henslee, Adam

BSE

16

16

$40,900.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Quiz Bowl Coach

Holland, Mary

MSE

26

$64,662.00

240

July 1,2020 to
June 30, 2021

Salary Factor 1.56 for H.S. Principal

Chappell, Deta

BSE

$33,800.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Lingenfelter, Lacey

BSE

13

13

$39,650.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Martin, Crystal A.

MSE

19

19

$45,950.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

McKenzie, Amy

BSE

$36,050.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

McNabb, Jason

BSE

$37,900.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Choir Elementary

Norris, Elizabeth

BSE

$36,500.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Orosz, Paula

BSE +12

33

32

$40,550.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Powell, Sherry

MSE

21

21

$45,950.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021




Powell, Wade

MSE +12

24

18

$45,950.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Ragsdale, Elizabeth

BSE

14

14

$40,100.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Ragsdale, Kim

MSE

20

15

$49,268.00

200

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Drama Sponsor, Counselor

Range, Terry

MSE

35

35

$45,950.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Robbins, Don Dee

BSE

28

$40,900.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Student Council

Rogers, Elizabeth

BSE

13

13

$39,650.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Ross, Sandra

MSE

$44,684.00

200

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Business

Russell, Sandy C.

MSE

32

19

$58,042.00

240

July 1, 2020 to
June 30, 2021

Librarian

Savage, Pamela

MSE

24

15

$46,350.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Small, Scott A.

MSE

$54,672.00

220

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Coach Basketball

Smoot, Janet L.

MSE

19

17

$51,787.00

210

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

ABC Supervisior, Cheerleading Coach

Steed, Lana Jean

MSE

31

31

$45,950.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021




Taylor, Mark

MSE

17

16

$72,182.00

240

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Salary Factor 1.56, Elementary Principal

Taylor, Tina

MSE

27

15

$48,368.00

200

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

FCCLA

Toomey, Amy D.

BSE

14

14

$40,100.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Turner, Capri

BSE

$35,600.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Collins, Kayla

BSE

$33,800.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Vest, Jacqueline

MSE

34

34

$45,950.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Whisnant, Jennie

MSE

25

$91,400.00

240

July 1, 2020 to
June 30, 2021

1.Duties as assigned by board

Whiteside, Ann

BSE

$36,600.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Girls Pee Wee Coach

Wiltz, Benjamin

BSE

$39,425.00

205

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Band, H.S. Choir

Martin, Jessy Jo

BSE

$33,800.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021

Young, Loyd D.

MSE

15

15

$59,542.00

240

July 1, 2020 to
June 30, 2021

Summer Vocational Program, FFA, Baseball Coach

Young, Rachael

MSE

14

$45,450.00

190

August TBA,
2020 to May
TBA, 2021




