Name	Degree	YrsTotal	YrsDistrict	Salary	Days	Dates	Stipend included in Salary/Other Conditions of Employment
							Employee will work as a .60 FTE position
							Primary Responsibility: Teach in certified or endorsed areas.
							Related Responsibilities: Supervise and/or sponsor a share of curricular
						August TBA,	and co-curricular activities of the school. Duties will be assigned by
						2020 to May	your principal.
Brown, Kristy D.	MSE	21	20	\$26,119.00	108	TBA, 2021	
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Collins, Anthony	BSE	6	1	\$38,500.00	190	TBA, 2021	
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Doss, Hannah	BSE	1	1	\$34,250.00	190	TBA, 2021	
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Earls, Jeanne M.	MSE	7	7	\$44,908.00	200	TBA, 2021	District Testing Coordinator
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
England, Paula	MSE	41	11	\$45,950.00	190	TBA, 2021	
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Estes, Rose	MSE	20	16	\$46,950.00	190	TBA, 2021	Yearbook Sponsor
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Flynn, Tiffany	MSE	12	7	\$44,450.00	190	TBA, 2021	
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Frey, Jeanette	BSE	5	5	\$36,050.00	190	TBA, 2021	
						July TBA, 2020	
						to June TBA,	
Godwin, Seth	BSE	6	6	\$50,408.00	220	2021	Athletic Director
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Greene, Lindy V.	MSE	20	19	\$46,800.00	190	TBA, 2021	Parental Involvement & Student Council
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Guffey, Mindy	BSE	3] 3	\$35,150.00	190	TBA, 2021	

						T	1
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Hardin, Matthew	BSE	14	2	\$41,600.00	190	TBA, 2021	Golf, Track Coach
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Harper, Ronnie	MSE	7	1	\$41,450.00	190	TBA, 2021	
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Henslee, Adam	BSE	16	16	\$40,900.00	190	TBA, 2021	Quiz Bowl Coach
						July 1,2020 to	
Holland, Mary	MSE	26	1	\$64,662.00	240	June 30, 2021	Salary Factor 1.56 for H.S. Principal
,						August TBA,	·
						2020 to May	
Chappell, Deta	BSE	0	0	\$33,800.00	190	TBA, 2021	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Lingenfelter, Lacey	BSE	13	13	\$39,650.00	190	TBA, 2021	
, ,						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Martin, Crystal A.	MSE	19	19	\$45,950.00	190	TBA, 2021	
,						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
McKenzie, Amy	BSE	5	1	\$36,050.00	190	TBA, 2021	
,						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
McNabb, Jason	BSE	8	8	\$37,900.00	190	TBA, 2021	Choir Elementary
						August TBA,	·
						2020 to May	
Norris, Elizabeth	BSE	7	1	\$36,500.00	190	TBA, 2021	
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Orosz, Paula	BSE +12	33	32	\$40,550.00	190	TBA, 2021	
,				,		August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Powell, Sherry	MSE	21	21	\$45,950.00	190	TBA, 2021	
<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>				, , , , , , ,		,	

						1	
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Powell, Wade	MSE +12	24	18	\$45,950.00	190	TBA, 2021	
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Ragsdale, Elizabeth	BSE	14	14	\$40,100.00	190	TBA, 2021	
,				. ,		August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Ragsdale, Kim	MSE	20	15	\$49,268.00	200	TBA, 2021	Drama Sponsor, Counselor
				+,		August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Range, Terry	MSE	35	35	\$45,950.00	190	TBA, 2021	
range, rerry	111102	- 55		ψ 13)330100		August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Robbins, Don Dee	BSE	28	q	\$40,900.00	190	TBA, 2021	Student Council
Robbins, Bon Bee	IDSE	20		340,300.00	130	August TBA,	Student Council
						2020 to May	
Rogers, Elizabeth	BSE	13	12	\$39,650.00	100	TBA, 2021	
Rogers, Elizabeth	DOL	13	13	333,030.00	130	August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Ross, Sandra	MSE	8	2	\$44,684.00	200	TBA, 2021	Business
ROSS, Sanura	IVISE	٥		344,664.00	200		Dusilless
Dura all Carada C	ACE	22	10	CER 042 00	240	July 1, 2020 to	Librarian
Russell, Sandy C.	MSE	32	19	\$58,042.00	240	June 30, 2021	Librarian
						August TBA,	
		2.4	4.5	46 25 20	400	2020 to May	
Savage, Pamela	MSE	24	15	\$46,350.00	190	TBA, 2021	
						August TBA,	
		_	_			2020 to May	
Small, Scott A.	MSE	8	2	\$54,672.00	220	TBA, 2021	Coach Basketball
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Smoot, Janet L.	MSE	19	17	\$51,787.00	210	TBA, 2021	ABC Supervisior, Cheerleading Coach
						August TBA,	
						2020 to May	
Steed, Lana Jean	MSE	31	31	\$45,950.00	190	TBA, 2021	

					I	T
					1	
MSE	17	16	\$72,182.00	240		Salary Factor 1.56, Elementary Principal
					1	
MSE	27	15	\$48,368.00	200	TBA, 2021	FCCLA
					August TBA,	
					2020 to May	
BSE	14	14	\$40,100.00	190	TBA, 2021	
					August TBA,	
					2020 to May	
BSE	5	2	\$35,600.00	190	TBA, 2021	
					August TBA,	
					2020 to May	
BSE	0	0	\$33,800.00	190	TBA, 2021	
					August TBA,	
					2020 to May	
MSE	34	34	\$45,950.00	190	TBA, 2021	
					July 1, 2020 to	
MSE	25	2	\$91,400.00	240	June 30, 2021	1.Duties as assigned by board
					August TBA,	
					2020 to May	
BSE	4	4	\$36,600.00	190	TBA, 2021	Girls Pee Wee Coach
					August TBA,	
					2020 to May	
BSE	3	3	\$39,425.00	205	1	Band, H.S. Choir
					August TBA,	
BSE	0	0	\$33,800.00	190	1	
					· ·	
MSE	15	15	\$59,542.00	240	1 ' '	Summer Vocational Program, FFA, Baseball Coach
		-	, ,		·	<u> </u>
MSE	14	9	\$45,450.00	190	1	
	BSE BSE MSE BSE BSE BSE	MSE 27 BSE 14 BSE 5 BSE 0 MSE 34 MSE 25 BSE 4 BSE 3 BSE 0 MSE 15	MSE 27 15 BSE 14 14 BSE 5 2 BSE 0 0 MSE 34 34 MSE 25 2 BSE 4 4 BSE 3 3 BSE 0 0 MSE 15 15	MSE 27 15 \$48,368.00 BSE 14 14 \$40,100.00 BSE 5 2 \$35,600.00 MSE 34 34 \$45,950.00 MSE 25 2 \$91,400.00 BSE 4 4 \$36,600.00 BSE 3 \$39,425.00 BSE 0 \$33,800.00 MSE 15 \$59,542.00	MSE 27 15 \$48,368.00 200 BSE 14 14 \$40,100.00 190 BSE 5 2 \$35,600.00 190 MSE 0 \$33,800.00 190 MSE 34 \$45,950.00 190 MSE 25 2 \$91,400.00 240 BSE 4 4 \$36,600.00 190 BSE 3 3 \$39,425.00 205 BSE 0 \$33,800.00 190 MSE 15 \$59,542.00 240	MSE 27 15 \$48,368.00 200 TBA, 2021 MSE 27 15 \$48,368.00 200 TBA, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 14 14 \$40,100.00 190 TBA, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 5 2 \$35,600.00 190 TBA, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 0 0 \$33,800.00 190 TBA, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May MSE 34 34 \$45,950.00 190 TBA, 2021 MSE 25 2 \$91,400.00 240 June 30, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 4 4 \$36,600.00 190 TBA, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 3 3 \$39,425.00 250 TBA, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 3 0 \$33,800.00 190 TBA, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 3 1 \$35,600.00 190 TBA, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 3 3 \$39,425.00 205 TBA, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 15 15 \$59,542.00 240 June 30, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May August TBA, 2020 to May August TBA, 2020 to May BSE 15 15 \$59,542.00 240 June 30, 2021 August TBA, 2020 to May